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Ember Murphy

From: Accounting
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 4:53 PM
To: Shelley Franklin; Accounting
Cc: David Wells
Subject: RE: 8 Roller Shades -Shipping 

Shelley,  
 
I have no idea what order this is from the email below.  
 
Please advise. 
 
 

 
Ember Murphy | Accounting Manager 
5900 Weisbrook Lane | Knoxville, TN 37909 
www.ReadWindow.com  
 
From: Shelley Franklin <sfranklin@readwindow.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 2:56 PM 
To: Accounting <accounting@readwindow.com> 
Cc: David Wells <DAWells@culp.com> 
Subject: FW: 8 Roller Shades -Shipping  
 
See Below 
 
 

    
  
Shelley Franklin 
Read Window Products, LLC 
5900 Weisbrook Lane | Knoxville, TN 37909 
Cell 937-416-7444 
www.readwindow.com 
 
From: C Ed Mullins <cedmullins@msn.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 2:55 PM 
To: Shelley Franklin <sfranklin@readwindow.com>; Heather McCool <hmccool@readwindow.com> 
Subject: Re: 8 Roller Shades -Shipping  
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL  
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Secured by Check Point  

 
We paid in full on that one.  4922.16.  Check number 11512. 
 
Sean Hancook 
317509-2067 

From: Shelley Franklin <sfranklin@readwindow.com> 
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 2:37 PM 
To: C Ed Mullins <cedmullins@msn.com>; Heather McCool <hmccool@readwindow.com> 
Subject: 8 Roller Shades -Shipping  
  
Your 8 Roller Shades are Shipping today,  can you send me a Check # and $ of the Check that you put in 
the mail for us.   Accounting just needs to note the Account.  
  
Much Appreciated. 놴놲놵놶놷놳 
  

    
  
Shelley Franklin 
Read Window Products, LLC 
5900 Weisbrook Lane | Knoxville, TN 37909 
Cell 937-416-7444 
www.readwindow.com 
  


